Easter School Staff List

Subject
Maths

English
English
English
English
English

French&
Spanish
Italian &
Spanish

Art
Art
Photography

Prac Cookery
Health& Food

Human Bio
Biology
Physics
Chemistry

Business

Comp Science

Drama H/N5

Classics
History
Geography
Mod Stud

Library

H/N5

nce H/N5

AH/H

N5
N5
AH

H/N5

H/N5

AH/H
AH/H/N5
H

H

N5

H/N5
AH/H/N5

H/N5
H/N5
H/N5
H/N5

D Jacobs
V Hunter

Monday

G Nolan

E Fraser
R Alexander
C Exposito

C Matkovic

K Cooney
K Douglas
R Patterson

L Pearce

T McKeown

J Cunningham
S McMahon

K Young

Mr Allen

A Wylie

H Sexton

FA4

S16
518
S08

543

525
S24
S26

F19
F16
F31
F18
F12

F13

G40

G41

Tuesday

A Townsley

N McCormack
K Smith

C Exposito

L Baird

C Matkovic

J Bauld

K Cooney

N Battersby
R Patterson

L Pearce
D Kerr

M McMurtrie

A Wylie
P Warnock

D Jacobs



S17
S07
S06
S08
516

543

541

525

S25
S26

F19
F30

G60

G40
G37

Wednesday

A Townsley
N NcCormack
R Cope

K Smith

L Baird

J Bauld

K Cooney

R Patterson

L Moore

L Carlin

C O'Neill

M McMurtrie

P Warnock
C Spencer

V Hunter

S17
S07
518
S06
S16

541

S25

526

G32

G31

FO3

G60

G37
G40



